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BracketMale Blue Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 6 mins 5 1

1-29

1-33

1-34

1-43

1-39

Kenta Hiraki
NEWAZA WORLD PLUS DOJO

Ryo Norimatsu
AXIS FUKUOKA

Masayuki Ikeda
ESTRELA JIU JITSU GYM

Yutaro Sugio
MASTER JAPAN

Satoshi Murata
TRUST JIU JITSU ACADEMY KAGOSHIMA


